JANUARY 2024

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
WINTER BREAK | WINTER BREAK | WINTER BREAK | WINTER BREAK | WINTER BREAK
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
4 8 9 10 11 12 13
Jazz Band Jazz Band
SCHOOL Rehearsal Rehearsal
RESUMES 6:50 a.m. - 7:30 a.m., 6:50 a.m. - 7:30 a.m.,
WRS Theater WRS Theater
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Jazz Band
Rehearsal Jazz Band
MLK DAY 6:50 am.—7:30 a.m., Rehearsal
NO SCHOOL WRS Theater 6:50 a.m. - 7:30 a.m.,
WRS Theater
STUDENT "2 DAY
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Jazz Band Jazz Band Jazz Band
Saxophone
Rehearsal Sectional Rehearsal
6:50 a.m.-7:30 a.m., 650 a neqcﬁ(;gaoa m 6:50 a.m.-7:30 a.m.,
WRS Theater : WRS 'Roor'n 10 6 K WRS Theater
28 29 30 31
' Jazz Band Jazz Band
Time to CLEAN Rehearsal Trumpet &
instruments & 6:50 a.m. - 7:30 a.m., Trombone
REPLENISH WRS Theater Sectional
supplies! 6:50 a.m. — 7:30 a.m.,,
STUDENT %2 DAY |  WRS Room 106
UPCOMING BAND EVENTS

VVVVVYVVYVYYVY

Music Department Group Photos (Band, Orchestra, Chorus): Friday, February 2; Morning, WRS Theater

IGSMA Solo & Ensemble Contest (Select Band Students): Saturday, February 3; Morning/Afternoon, Carl Sandburg JHS
Band Clinic (Concert Band, Symphonic Band): Thursday, February 29; Periods 1-4, WRS Theater
7th Grade March Madness Band Concert (Concert Band, Jazz Band): Tuesday, March 5; 7:00 p.m., WRS Theater

8th Grade March Madness Band Concert (Symphonic Band): Thursday, March 7; 7:00 p.m., WRS Theater

Palatine HS Spring Jazz Band Concert (Jazz Band): Tuesday, March 12; 7:00 p.m., Palatine HS
Open House Performance (Jazz Band): Thursday, May 2; 7:15 p.m., WRS Theater
7t Grade Spring Band Concert (Concert Band): Tuesday, May 7; 7:00 p.m., WRS Theater

8th Grade Spring Band Concert (Symphonic Band, Jazz Band): Thursday, May 9; 7:00 p.m., WRS Theater
WRS Music Department Awards Banquet (Interested Music Department Families): Monday, May 13; 6:00 p.m.-8:30 p.m., Concorde Banquets
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